
House Games Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Giacomo (15/239) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12

Zampino Emiliano (15/242) 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 5

Caccavale Antonio (15/237) 4 9 4 2 3 1 4 3 4 5 4 12 4 10 3 2 4 7 0 0

Mascia Pasquale (15/240) 1 1 3 2 1 0 4 4 4 2 1 3 4 9 1 1 4 6 4 4

Baccari Giuseppe (15/238) 3 5 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3

Tartaglia Domenico (15/241) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Giacomo 15/239 39 98 2,51

Zampino Emiliano 15/242 38 53 1,39

Caccavale Antonio 15/237 34 51 1,50

Mascia Pasquale 15/240 27 32 1,19

Baccari Giuseppe 15/238 20 27 1,35

Tartaglia Domenico 15/241 2 1 0,50

Clubbino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Venditti Gianluca (15/224) 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7

Rainone Alfonso (15/227) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8

Di Fonzo Antonio (15/225) 4 3 3 0 4 6 4 4 3 9 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 10

Fantetti Michele (15/223) 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 8

Loconte Antonio (15/228) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Busacca Sergio (15/226) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venditti Gianluca 15/224 40 58 1,45

Rainone Alfonso 15/227 36 52 1,44

Di Fonzo Antonio 15/225 38 50 1,32

Fantetti Michele 15/223 28 28 1,00

Loconte Antonio 15/228 15 19 1,27

Busacca Sergio 15/226 3 0 0,00

Ova Cott Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Lerma Emanuele (15/254) 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 7

Pavone Marco (15/253) 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 4

De Vita Leonardo (15/302) 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 5

Gammieri Davide (15/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 6 4 8 4 7

Centorame Gabriele (15/256) 4 1 2 0 4 5 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugnano Sebastiano (15/260) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascilongo Antonio (15/258) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Valeriani Massimiliano (15/257) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Alessandro (15/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Lerma Emanuele 15/254 40 92 2,30

Pavone Marco 15/253 38 78 2,05

De Vita Leonardo 15/302 36 56 1,56

Gammieri Davide 15/255 15 25 1,67

Centorame Gabriele 15/256 16 10 0,62

Mugnano Sebastiano 15/260 4 5 1,25

Mascilongo Antonio 15/258 5 5 1,00

Valeriani Massimiliano 15/257 6 2 0,33

De Santis Alessandro 15/259 0 0 0,00

Only Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Giuseppe (15/233) 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0

Simeone Mattia (15/235) 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 8

Mancini Antonino (15/231) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9

Luigini Angelo (15/236) 2 5 4 11 3 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 3

Muccino Sergio (15/229) 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 1 4 4

Servillo Danilo (15/232) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panico Francesco (15/234) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gregorio Stefano (15/230) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Giuseppe 15/233 36 71 1,97

Simeone Mattia 15/235 38 69 1,82

Mancini Antonino 15/231 20 45 2,25

Luigini Angelo 15/236 27 42 1,56

Muccino Sergio 15/229 24 26 1,08

Servillo Danilo 15/232 6 17 2,83

Panico Francesco 15/234 6 8 1,33

De Gregorio Stefano 15/230 3 6 2,00



Dart Games

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Blasio Giuseppe (15/245) 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 0

Mascia Angelo (15/243) 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 11

Vitulli Carlo (15/247) 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0

Mascia Giacomo (15/244) 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 2

Colombo Emilio (15/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Colavita Francesco (15/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Blasio Giuseppe 15/245 40 40 1,00

Mascia Angelo 15/243 40 37 0,93

Vitulli Carlo 15/247 28 34 1,21

Mascia Giacomo 15/244 35 19 0,54

Colombo Emilio 15/321 12 15 1,25

Colavita Francesco 15/246 5 2 0,40

Hakuna Matata Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Onofrio Giovanni (15/105) 2 2 4 10 3 8 4 8 3 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 3

Zotti Michael (15/103) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 3 4 9 3 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Plescia Luca (15/106) 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7

Corbo Domenico (15/292) 2 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 1 3

Pastò Cristian (15/107) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Zotti Gianluca (15/104) 2 5 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 3

Manes Igor (15/110) 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pastò Luigi (15/293) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Occhionero Emanuele (15/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauda Valeriano (15/304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Occhionero Giuseppe (15/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Onofrio Giovanni 15/105 29 50 1,72

Zotti Michael 15/103 26 48 1,85

Plescia Luca 15/106 18 38 2,11

Corbo Domenico 15/292 23 37 1,61

Pastò Cristian 15/107 15 31 2,07

Zotti Gianluca 15/104 23 26 1,13

Manes Igor 15/110 17 25 1,47

Pastò Luigi 15/293 4 7 1,75

Occhionero Emanuele 15/108 4 4 1,00

Lauda Valeriano 15/304 1 1 1,00

Occhionero Giuseppe 15/109 0 0 0,00


